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      YEAR      : Oct-2015 / Sep-2016

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      14,948.74

 

 8/01/16  8/01 G97016 2058                  Payment                                                        2,766.50       17,715.24

 8/02/16  8/02 G97019 2058                  Payment                                                        2,374.32       20,089.56

 8/03/16  8/03 G97047 2058                  Payment                                                        2,043.48       22,133.04

 8/03/16  8/03 G97047 2058                  Reverse Payment (NSF)                                             54.26CR     22,078.78

 8/04/16  8/04 G97050 2058                  Payment                                                        1,894.23       23,973.01

 8/04/16  8/04 G97051 2058                  Payment                                                        5,400.00       29,373.01

 8/05/16  8/05 G97066 2058                  Payment                                                        1,765.70       31,138.71

 8/08/16  8/08 G97100 2058                  SANITATION                                                     4,510.63       35,649.34

 8/08/16  8/08 G97101 2058                  SANITATION                                                     1,024.66CR     34,624.68

 8/08/16  8/08 G97091 2058                  SANITATION                                                     4,510.63CR     30,114.05

 8/08/16  8/08 G97068 2058                  Payment                                                        2,595.98       32,710.03

 8/08/16  8/08 G97068 2058                  Redistribute                                                     555.30       33,265.33

 8/08/16  8/08 G97077 2058                  SANITATION                                                        60.00CR     33,205.33

 8/09/16  8/09 G97175 2058                  SANITATION                                                       100.00CR     33,105.33

 8/09/16  8/09 G97103 2058                  Payment                                                        1,174.65       34,279.98

 8/09/16  8/09 G97103 2058                  Redistribute                                                      85.10       34,365.08

 8/10/16  8/10 G97186 2058                  Payment                                                        1,054.09       35,419.17

 8/10/16  8/10 G97186 2058                  Payment                                                          204.89       35,624.06

 8/10/16  8/10 G97186 2058                  Redistribute                                                      68.08       35,692.14

 8/11/16  8/11 G97289 2058                  Payment                                                        1,127.35       36,819.49

 8/11/16  8/11 G97348 2058                  SANITATION                                                        95.00CR     36,724.49

 8/11/16  8/11 G97187 2058                  Payment                                                        1,536.70       38,261.19

 8/12/16  8/12 G97350 2058                  SANITATION                                                        50.00CR     38,211.19

 8/12/16  8/12 G97324 2058                  Payment                                                        1,275.25       39,486.44

 8/12/16  8/12 G97349 2058                  SANITATION                                                        40.00CR     39,446.44

 8/15/16  8/15 G97380 2058                  Reverse Payment (NSF)                                             27.06CR     39,419.38

 8/15/16  8/15 G97380 2058                  Payment                                                        2,735.39       42,154.77

 8/16/16  8/16 G97429 2058                  SANITATION                                                    38,494.14CR      3,660.63

 8/16/16  8/16 G97390 2058                  Payment                                                        1,026.02        4,686.65

 8/16/16  8/16 G97397 2058                  SANITATION                                                        43.75        4,730.40

 8/16/16  8/16 G97383 2058                  Payment                                                        1,106.24        5,836.64

 8/17/16  8/17 G97416 2058                  SANITATION                                                       120.00CR      5,716.64

 8/17/16  8/17 G97405 2058                  Payment                                                          790.13        6,506.77

 8/17/16  8/17 G97405 2058                  Redistribute                                                      32.99CR      6,473.78

 8/17/16  8/17 G97417 2058                  SANITATION                                                        65.00CR      6,408.78
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      YEAR      : Oct-2015 / Sep-2016

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 8/19/16  8/19 G97406 2058                  Payment                                                          817.83        7,226.61

 8/19/16  8/19 G97431 2058                  Payment                                                          798.41        8,025.02

 8/22/16  8/22 G97442 2058                  Payment                                                        1,548.79        9,573.81

 8/23/16  8/23 G97443 2058                  Payment                                                          755.33       10,329.14

 8/23/16  8/23 G97471 2058                  SANITATION                                                       175.00CR     10,154.14

 8/23/16  8/23 G97489 2058                  SANITATION                                                       180.00       10,334.14

 8/24/16  8/24 G97472 2058                  SANITATION                                                        84.00CR     10,250.14

 8/24/16  8/24 G97487 2058                  SANITATION                                                     1,024.66CR      9,225.48

 8/24/16  8/24 G97448 2058                  Payment                                                        1,700.48       10,925.96

 8/24/16  8/24 G97448 2058                  Redistribute                                                      32.04       10,958.00

 8/25/16  8/25 G97498 2058                  Payment                                                        1,333.18       12,291.18

 8/26/16  8/26 G97505 2058                  Payment                                                        1,420.75       13,711.93

 8/26/16  8/26 G97503 2058                  Payment                                                        1,207.31       14,919.24

 8/29/16  8/29 G97593 2058                  Payment                                                        2,022.24       16,941.48

 8/30/16  8/30 G97607 2058                  Payment                                                        5,400.00       22,341.48

 8/30/16  8/30 G97600 2058                  Payment                                                        1,676.33       24,017.81

 8/31/16  8/31 G97837 2058                  SANITATION                                                         4.59       24,022.40

 8/31/16  8/31 G97676 2058                  Payment                                                          939.70       24,962.10

 8/31/16  8/31 G97676 2058                  Redistribute                                                      36.04       24,998.14

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 14,948.74                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  56,006.80             45,957.40CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    70,955.54             45,957.40CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          24,998.14
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 14,948.74                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  56,006.80             45,957.40CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    70,955.54             45,957.40CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         24,998.14
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2015

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      August     THRU August

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


